VIII ЗИМНЯЯ  СПАРТАКИАДА ПРИМОРСКОГО  КРАЯ-2012
ПРОТОКОЛ

КОНЬКОБЕЖНЫЙ СПОРТ
Спринтерское многоборье
г. Арсеньев                                                                                            17-18 февраля 2012 г.

ЖЕНЩИНЫ
	Фамилия, имя
	Город, район
	1000 м
	500 м
	Сумма очков
	Место 
	Командные очки

	Почкунова Елена
	Кавалеровский район
	1.58,1
	54,2
	113,25
	1
	60

	Лаштур Ирина
	Красноармейский район
	2.11,3
	51,7
	122,75
	2
	55

	Ключник Ольга
	Арсеньев
	2.16,6
	59,0
	127,30
	3
	51

	Самойленко Евдокия
	Дальнегорск
	2.34,5
	1.08,5
	145,75
	4
	48

	Хоменко Ирина
	Яколевский район
	2.57,6
	1.11,1
	159,90
	5
	45

	Панасенко Ольга
	Артем
	2.53,4
	1.15,7
	162,40
	6
	43

	Михеева Наталья
	Михайловский район
	2.57,8
	1.18,1
	167,00
	7
	41

	Шестакова Марина
	Спасск-Дальний
	3.11,9
	1.14,7
	170,65
	8
	39

	Осипова Полина
	Дальнегорск
	3.09,7
	1.18,0
	172,85
	9
	37

	Катенёва Наталья
	Кировский район
	3.14,2
	1.20,0
	177,10
	10
	35

	Жембровская Евгения
	Большой Камень
	3.19,1
	1.22,4
	181,95
	11
	34

	Ласорыб Юлия
	Черниговский район
	3.10,0
	1.27,3
	182,30
	12
	33

	Сафина Елена
	Фокино
	3.21,3
	1.26,8
	187,45
	13
	31

	Христофорова Светлана
	Черниговский район
	3.34,8
	1.24,2
	191,60
	14
	29

	Шатилова Дарья
	Чугуевский район
	3.27,2
	1.29,0
	192,60
	15
	27

	Пехтерева Светлана
	Красноармейский район
	3.31,6
	1.31,2
	197,00
	16
	25

	Крипак Наталья 
	Михайловский район
	3.30,9
	1.31,9
	197,35
	17
	23

	Пристромова Анна
	Партизанск
	3.23,1
	1.38,2
	199,75
	18
	21

	Нерода Галина
	Анучинский район
	3.51,4
	1.33,3
	209,00
	19
	19

	Плынская Олеся
	Спасский район
	3.58,4
	1.33,4
	212,60
	20
	17

	Астафьева Ирина
	Яковлевский район
	4.31,9
	1.46,8
	242,75
	21
	16

	Ляшко Алёна
	Анучинский район
	4.42,8
	1.59,0
	260,40
	22
	15

	Примачева Светлана
	Чугуевский район
	4.45,8
	2.09,3
	272,2
	23
	14

	Вишницкая Юлия
	Спасский район
	5.19,7
	2.07,6
	287,45
	24
	13

	Ильюша Полина
	Надеждинский район
	5.39,0
	н/я
	
	
	

	Макаровская Евгения
	Надеждинский район
	4.03,8
	д/к
	
	
	

	Чернякова Анна
	Фокино
	сошла
	
	
	
	

	Пристромова Ангелина
	Партизанск
	н/я
	
	
	
	

	Сарафанкина Валентина
	Большой Камень
	н/я
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МУЖЧИНЫ
	Фамилия, имя
	Город, район
	1000 м
	500 м
	Сумма очков
	Место 
	Командные очки

	Михеев Виталий 
	Михайловский район
	1.49,1
	48,4
	102,95
	1
	60

	Шарапуто Сергей
	Дальнегорск
	1.57,2
	51,2
	109,80
	2
	55

	Ребров Александр
	Большой Камень
	2.10,0
	52,5
	117,50
	3
	51

	Хромышев Василий
	Спасск-Дальний
	2.07,1
	54,8
	118,35
	4
	48

	Злосчастьев Виктор
	Кавалеровский район
	2.06,5
	55,6
	118,85
	5
	45

	Оглоблин Денис
	Спасск-Дальний
	2.06,1
	56,9
	119,95
	6
	43

	Ефремов Денис
	Красноармейский  район
	2.17,5
	51,4
	120,15
	7
	41

	Иванов Артем
	Красноармейский  район
	2.17,1
	52,6
	121,15
	8
	39

	Комаров Александр
	Кировский район
	2.12,3
	55,5
	121,65
	9
	37

	Барамадзе Георгий
	Кировский район
	2.12,5
	54,4
	122,65
	10
	35

	Гаврилов Антон
	Чугуевский район
	2.19,0
	55,1
	124,60
	11
	34

	Разгулов Виталий
	Черниговский район
	2.28,9
	57,3
	131,75
	12
	33

	Марчук Руслан
	Анучинский район
	2.22,7
	1.01,2
	132,55
	13
	31

	Спирин Дмитрий 
	Чугуевский район
	2.28,2
	59,1
	133,20
	14
	29

	Деньгин Андрей 
	Шкотовский район
	2.31,5
	58,8
	134,55
	15
	27

	Биш Михаил
	Находка
	2.30,1
	59,9
	134,95
	16
	25

	Макеев Виктор
	Дальнереченск
	2.37,4
	59,6
	138,30
	17
	23

	Ильенков Сергей
	Дальнереченск
	2.28,9
	1.05,3
	139,75
	18
	21

	Костин Александр
	Яколевский район
	2.40,8
	1.01,1
	141,50
	19
	19

	Гордиенко Сергей
	Шкотовский район
	2.43,1
	1.04,1
	145,65
	20
	17

	Громыко Олег
	Анучинский район
	2.45,5
	1.04,3
	147,05
	21
	16

	Арапов Василий
	Партизанск
	2.41,9
	1.07,6
	148,55
	22
	15

	Федотов Андрей
	Яколевский район
	2.52,6
	1.08,5
	154,80
	23
	14

	Волошко Александр
	Надеждинский район
	2.58,5
	1.13,1
	162,35
	24
	13

	Артёменко Артем
	Надеждинский район
	3.03,5
	1.13,7
	165,45
	25
	12

	Травкин Иван
	Артем
	3.09,0
	1.16,1
	170,60
	26
	11

	Ганеев Александр
	Партизанск
	3.18,3
	1.20,6
	179,75
	27
	10

	Ильяшик Александр
	Спасский район
	3.22,9
	1.20,9
	182,35
	28
	9

	Полушин Максим
	Большой Камень
	 3.30,8
	1.28,9
	194,30
	29
	8

	Прилепа Александр
	Дальнегорск
	2.59,8
	н/я
	
	
	

	Андреев Виталий
	Арсеньев
	2.03,9
	д/к
	
	
	

	Чуенков Андрей
	Фокино
	3.47,3
	н/я
	
	
	

	Баранов Сергей
	Фокино
	д/к
	
	
	
	

	Карнаух Сергей
	Арсеньв
	д/к
	
	
	
	

	Краснолуцкий Александр
	Находка
	н/я
	
	
	
	

	Данилов Павел
	Михайловский район
	н/я
	
	
	
	

	Хижняк Денис
	Черниговский район
	н\я
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